
飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

男子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

王溍業2 1791U8 飛達Wong Jun Yip

黃品僖3 1833U8 培正小學Wong Pan Hei

潘毅霖4 1471U8 真道POON NGAI LAM

張鎧逸5 2455U8 屈臣氏CHEUNG HOI YAT

彭朗僑6 1691U8 MovePang Morton

林信言7 1687U8 MoveLAM SHUN YIN

黃樂熙8 1694U8 MoveWong Lok Hei

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

男子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

尹證愷2 1693U8 MoveWan Ching Hoi

蕭綽霆3 2156U8 泰基Siu Brayden

周柏翹4 1785U8 飛達Chow Pak Kiu

何在信5 1686U8 MoveHO JOI SHUN ISAAC

戴睿熙6 1684U8 MoveDAI Ryan

陳正暘7 1782U8 飛達CHAN CHING YEUNG

莊煦樂8 2456U8 屈臣氏CHONG HUI LOK 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

男子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

張禮瓚2 2155U8 泰基Cheung Lai Tsan 

吳雋元3 1831U8 培正小學NG CHUN YUEN

高子源4 1786U8 飛達Koljonen Parker

鄭鎧宸5 2154U8 泰基Cheng Hoi Sun

曾偉軒6 1789U8 飛達Tsang Wai Hin

曾柏翹7 1832U8 培正小學Tsang Pak Kiu 

周潤淇8 2457U8 屈臣氏Chow Yun Kei 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

男子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

敖智皓2 1690U8 MoveNgo Harvey

栢狄璈3 1595U8 靈糧小學RASMY VALENTIN

陳衍喬4 1830U8 培正小學Chan Hin Kiu 

陳銘羲5 1788U8 飛達TAN MING XI 

林卓琰6 1594U8 靈糧小學LAM CHEUK YIM

陳旭昇7 1246U8 HKMPCHEN YUK SING

張柏淳8 1784U8 飛達CHEUNG PAK SHUN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

男子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

李棨曦2 1135U8 拔萃(附屬LI AIDAN

莫子揚3 2146U8 大埔田徑MOK TSZ YEUNG

蕭宇正4 1692U8 MoveSiu Yu Ching Colin

香正勤5 1685U8 MoveHEUNG Ching Kan

梁納然6 1370U8 愉園Leung Nap Yin

梁允曦7 1689U8 MoveLeung Wan Hei

劉允昊8 1688U8 Movelau wan ho louie

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:00 (09:40~09:50)

男子 U8 - 60米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

謝卓希2 1790U8 飛達Tse Madison

潘叡鋒3 1787U8 飛達POON YUI FUNG

劉家齊4 1369U8 愉園Lao Ka Chai

吕卓堃5 2075U8 公民Lu Check Kwan Andy

陳子諾6 1783U8 飛達Chan Tze Nok

楊淳昊7 2458U8 屈臣氏Yeung Shun Ho 

邱翊庭8 1695U8 MoveYau Yik Ting

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:25 (15:05~15:15)

男子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

劉允昊2 1688U8 Movelau wan ho louie

劉家齊3 1369U8 愉園Lao Ka Chai

梁納然4 1370U8 愉園Leung Nap Yin

陳衍喬5 1830U8 培正小學Chan Hin Kiu 

潘叡鋒6 1787U8 飛達POON YUI FUNG

鄭鎧宸7 2154U8 泰基Cheng Hoi Sun

陳正暘8 1782U8 飛達CHAN CHING YEUNG

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:25 (15:05~15:15)

男子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

王溍業2 1791U8 飛達Wong Jun Yip

吕卓堃3 2075U8 公民Lu Check Kwan Andy

陳子諾4 1783U8 飛達Chan Tze Nok

陳銘羲5 1788U8 飛達TAN MING XI 

林信言6 1687U8 MoveLAM SHUN YIN

曾偉軒7 1789U8 飛達Tsang Wai Hin

潘毅霖8 1471U8 真道POON NGAI LAM

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:25 (15:05~15:15)

男子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

周柏翹2 1785U8 飛達Chow Pak Kiu

蕭宇正3 1692U8 MoveSiu Yu Ching Colin

莊煦樂4 2456U8 屈臣氏CHONG HUI LOK 

張柏淳5 1784U8 飛達CHEUNG PAK SHUN

戴睿熙6 1684U8 MoveDAI Ryan

蕭綽霆7 2156U8 泰基Siu Brayden

張鎧逸8 2455U8 屈臣氏CHEUNG HOI YAT

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:25 (15:05~15:15)

男子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

邱翊庭2 1695U8 MoveYau Yik Ting

周潤淇3 2457U8 屈臣氏Chow Yun Kei 

謝卓希4 1790U8 飛達Tse Madison

Powered by: Pacers Athletics Club 飛達田徑會



飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:25 (15:05~15:15)

男子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

彭朗僑5 1691U8 MovePang Morton

吳雋元6 1831U8 培正小學NG CHUN YUEN

楊淳昊7 2458U8 屈臣氏Yeung Shun Ho 

陳浩桐8 2454U8 屈臣氏Chan Ho Tung

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:25 (15:05~15:15)

男子 U8 - 100米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

張禮瓚2 2155U8 泰基Cheung Lai Tsan 

莫子揚3 2146U8 大埔田徑MOK TSZ YEUNG

黃品僖4 1833U8 培正小學Wong Pan Hei

陳旭昇5 1246U8 HKMPCHEN YUK SING

梁允曦6 1689U8 MoveLeung Wan Hei

曾柏翹7 1832U8 培正小學Tsang Pak Kiu 

黃樂熙8 1694U8 MoveWong Lok Hei

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 17:30 (17:10~17:20)

男子 U8 - 擲壘球 (決賽)

梁允曦1 1689U8 MoveLeung Wan Hei

林信言2 1687U8 MoveLAM SHUN YIN

彭朗僑3 1691U8 MovePang Morton

敖智皓4 1690U8 MoveNgo Harvey

吕卓堃5 2075U8 公民Lu Check Kwan Andy
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